
2009 Mowind Regional Race Series

A Fleet Class Scores Race01 Race02 Race03 Race04 Race05 Race06 Race07 Race08 Race09 Race10 Race11 Race12 Race13 Race14 Race15 Race16

Class
Place

Overall
Position Points Races Name Sail Fleet Class W
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WOMEN'S CLASS
1st 29th 132 1 Andree Gauthier CAN83 A W 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2nd 31st 116 1 Stephanie Todd CAN7 A W 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3rd 63rd 36 2 Kathy Leifer USA205 A W 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
4th 64th 36 1 Kelly Johnson MN11 A W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0
5th 89th 4 1 Jackie Butzen JB1 A W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

UNLIMITED CLASS
1st 1st 537 6 Arden Anderson EL11 A U 0 110 48 0 0 120 0 100 0 0 159 0 10 0 0 0
2nd 2nd 439 10 Peter Hartwich PJ1 A U 0 75 30 0 56 99 0 85 0 48 111 26 14 69 0 0
3rd 3rd 438 7 Steve Johnson MN1 A U 0 83 36 0 0 108 0 59 0 0 122 0 8 66 0 0
4th 4th 387 6 Adam Anderson EL111 A U 0 0 46 0 20 83 0 91 0 0 147 0 12 0 0 0
5th 5th 358 5 Andy Gratton USA8 A U 0 103 0 0 68 0 0 99 0 0 59 29 0 0 0 0
6th 6th 349 6 Don Altmeyer USA06 A U 0 100 40 0 68 94 0 0 0 47 0 22 0 0 0 0
7th 7th 289 7 Wayne Anderson EL A U 0 32 32 0 52 46 0 60 0 0 99 0 6 0 0 0
8th 9th 283 5 Brad Woodworth CAN757 A U 0 68 26 0 0 34 0 0 0 32 123 0 0 0 0 0
9th 10th 268 3 Tom Mae 351 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 106 0
10th 19th 178 4 Randy Moon oooo A U 0 0 28 0 0 64 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0
11th 21st 169 6 Del Carpenter C443 A U 0 12 0 0 12 12 65 68 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
12th 24th 142 3 Blaise Gratton USA3 A U 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0
13th 26th 138 1 Bob Shuttleworth 443 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14th 27th 135 1 Mark Drotleff 88oh A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15th 30th 132 3 Larry Miller MN731 A U 0 0 44 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0
16th 34th 110 1 John Darling CAN130 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17th 36th 107 2 Mike Reed USA87 A U 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 0
18th 38th 96 2 Joe Baelhobek 222B A U 0 0 0 20 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19th 39th 95 1 Doug Seib 919 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20th 42nd 90 3 Paul Matousek CAN260 A U 0 16 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
21st 44th 86 1 Mic Igoe USA77 A U 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22nd 47th 69 2 Ian House GB19 A U 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0
23rd 48th 67 1 Steve Callaway 4 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24th 51st 58 1 Marlin Metzin WM3 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 0
25th 52nd 53 1 Ulf Jentler USWE22 A U 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26th 54th 45 1 Jay Milbrandt JM1 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27th 57th 40 1 Colin Knight US070 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0
28th 59th 38 1 Lauri Gregg CAN258 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29th 60th 38 1 Don Specht NANUM A U 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30th 62nd 37 2 Bruce Stratford CAN22 A U 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
31st 65th 35 1 Steve Vande Corput V2 A U 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32nd 67th 32 1 Randy Howell 88 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33rd 68th 28 1 Bob US2000 A U 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34th 69th 26 1 Jeff Koeberl US001 A U 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35th 78th 12 1 Steve Cool NANUM A U 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36th 79th 12 1 Charles Kiskaddon 10 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37th 80th 11 1 Robert Richardson L7 A U 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38th 81st 10 1 John Kust NANUM A U 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39th 82nd 8 1 Marts Makstenieks 111 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
40th 84th 6 1 Peter Hill NANUM A U 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41st 85th 6 1 Ray Podwojski RP1 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
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42nd 87th 4 1 Adam McCuskey NANUM A U 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43rd 90th 0 0 Jeff Adamski USA23 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LIMITED 8.5 CLASS
1st 8th 288 4 Josh Woodworth JW A L 0 0 34 0 0 91 0 0 0 20 143 0 0 0 0 0
2nd 13th 250 5 Ray Muller CAN81 A L 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 56 0 38 77 0 0 61 0 0
3rd 15th 239 3 Tim Cleary WI71 A L 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 22 0 0 0 0
4th 20th 170 4 Magnus Zaunmueller MEZ A L 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 42 0 0 59 11 0 0 0 0
5th 22nd 160 4 Paul Sandstrom 158 A L 0 0 0 23 0 0 50 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 59 0
6th 23rd 148 2 Phil Sage USA287 A L 0 0 0 37 0 0 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7th 25th 140 2 Bruce Williams 28 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8th 28th 133 3 Alex Monroe I42 A L 0 21 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0
9th 32nd 112 1 Robin Shaw WSZ A L 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10th 37th 104 2 Vojta Cervenka USA69 A L 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0
11th 41st 92 2 Roman Kaplan 11 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 32 0 0 0 0
12th 45th 87 2 Jack Wiley F1 A L 4 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13th 43rd 87 2 Brad Petot 818 A L 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14th 46th 80 1 Don Wolanchuck DW11 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15th 49th 66 2 Jeff Boivin 1 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 18 0 0 0 0
16th 50th 63 1 Steve Grody ZERO A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0
17th 53rd 46 1 Jeff Earnshaw JE A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0
18th 55th 45 1 Mark Murray M1 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19th 61st 38 1 Ron Troxel 711 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0
20th 66th 35 1 Reet Mae CAN175 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0
21st 73rd 21 3 Arnie Cleveland 59 A L 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22nd 75th 16 1 Dave Hopkins NANUM A L 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23rd 83rd 8 1 Roger Mondale NANUM A L 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24th 86th 5 1 Allen Vollmer AV A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25th 88th 4 1 Jerry Hofler JH A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

HYBRID CLASS
1st 11th 268 3 Glendon Gardner MIG A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 108 0
2nd 12th 253 3 Nat Siddal NAT A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 84 0
3rd 14th 245 4 Scott Haas H A H 0 0 0 35 0 0 77 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 84 0
4th 16th 233 3 Dave Chapman GL240 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 91 0
5th 17th 224 3 Scott Fohey S1 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 99 0
6th 18th 209 2 Chris Berry OH10 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0
7th 33rd 111 2 Rod Clevender US64 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0
8th 35th 108 3 James Donahue JDX A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 37 0
9th 40th 94 1 Dick Tillman A A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10th 56th 42 1 Dennis Berngartner 57 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11th 58th 39 1 Gary Smith U A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12th 71st 23 2 Frank Murray 9 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
13th 77th 14 1 Neil Farrow X5 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14th 91st 0 0 Philip Defresne 12 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15th 92nd 0 0 Randy Howell RH A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FORMULA CLASS
1st 70th 24 1 Rob Evans NANUM A F 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2nd 72nd 22 1 Jeff Cole NANUM A F 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3rd 74th 20 1 Jeff Hotvet NANUM A F 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4th 76th 16 1 Eric Rahnenfuehrer 136 A F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Overall
Position Points Races Name Sail Fleet Class W
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1st 537 6 Arden Anderson EL11 A U 0 110 48 0 0 120 0 100 0 0 159 0 10 0 0 0
2nd 439 10 Peter Hartwich PJ1 A U 0 75 30 0 56 99 0 85 0 48 111 26 14 69 0 0
3rd 438 7 Steve Johnson MN1 A U 0 83 36 0 0 108 0 59 0 0 122 0 8 66 0 0
4th 387 6 Adam Anderson EL111 A U 0 0 46 0 20 83 0 91 0 0 147 0 12 0 0 0
5th 358 5 Andy Gratton USA8 A U 0 103 0 0 68 0 0 99 0 0 59 29 0 0 0 0
6th 349 6 Don Altmeyer USA06 A U 0 100 40 0 68 94 0 0 0 47 0 22 0 0 0 0
7th 289 7 Wayne Anderson EL A U 0 32 32 0 52 46 0 60 0 0 99 0 6 0 0 0
8th 288 4 Josh Woodworth JW A L 0 0 34 0 0 91 0 0 0 20 143 0 0 0 0 0
9th 283 5 Brad Woodworth CAN757 A U 0 68 26 0 0 34 0 0 0 32 123 0 0 0 0 0
10th 268 3 Tom Mae 351 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 106 0
11th 268 3 Glendon Gardner MIG A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 108 0
12th 253 3 Nat Siddal NAT A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 84 0
13th 250 5 Ray Muller CAN81 A L 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 56 0 38 77 0 0 61 0 0
14th 245 4 Scott Haas H A H 0 0 0 35 0 0 77 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 84 0
15th 239 3 Tim Cleary WI71 A L 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 22 0 0 0 0
16th 233 3 Dave Chapman GL240 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 91 0
17th 224 3 Scott Fohey S1 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 54 0 0 0 0 0 99 0
18th 209 2 Chris Berry OH10 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0
19th 178 4 Randy Moon oooo A U 0 0 28 0 0 64 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0
20th 170 4 Magnus Zaunmueller MEZ A L 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 42 0 0 59 11 0 0 0 0
21st 169 6 Del Carpenter C443 A U 0 12 0 0 12 12 65 68 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
22nd 160 4 Paul Sandstrom 158 A L 0 0 0 23 0 0 50 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 59 0
23rd 148 2 Phil Sage USA287 A L 0 0 0 37 0 0 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24th 142 3 Blaise Gratton USA3 A U 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0
25th 140 2 Bruce Williams 28 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26th 138 1 Bob Shuttleworth 443 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27th 135 1 Mark Drotleff 88oh A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28th 133 3 Alex Monroe I42 A L 0 21 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0
29th 132 1 Andree Gauthier CAN83 A W 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30th 132 3 Larry Miller MN731 A U 0 0 44 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 0 0
31st 116 1 Stephanie Todd CAN7 A W 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32nd 112 1 Robin Shaw WSZ A L 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33rd 111 2 Rod Clevender US64 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0
34th 110 1 John Darling CAN130 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35th 108 3 James Donahue JDX A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 37 0
36th 107 2 Mike Reed USA87 A U 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 0 0 0 0
37th 104 2 Vojta Cervenka USA69 A L 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 0
38th 96 2 Joe Baelhobek 222B A U 0 0 0 20 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39th 95 1 Doug Seib 919 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40th 94 1 Dick Tillman A A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41st 92 2 Roman Kaplan 11 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 32 0 0 0 0
42nd 90 3 Paul Matousek CAN260 A U 0 16 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
45th 87 2 Jack Wiley F1 A L 4 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43rd 87 2 Brad Petot 818 A L 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44th 86 1 Mic Igoe USA77 A U 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46th 80 1 Don Wolanchuck DW11 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
47th 69 2 Ian House GB19 A U 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0
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48th 67 1 Steve Callaway 4 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
49th 66 2 Jeff Boivin 1 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 18 0 0 0 0
50th 63 1 Steve Grody ZERO A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0
51st 58 1 Marlin Metzin WM3 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 0
52nd 53 1 Ulf Jentler USWE22 A U 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53rd 46 1 Jeff Earnshaw JE A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 0 0
54th 45 1 Jay Milbrandt JM1 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55th 45 1 Mark Murray M1 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56th 42 1 Dennis Berngartner 57 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57th 40 1 Colin Knight US070 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0
58th 39 1 Gary Smith U A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
59th 38 1 Lauri Gregg CAN258 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60th 38 1 Don Specht NANUM A U 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61st 38 1 Ron Troxel 711 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0
62nd 37 2 Bruce Stratford CAN22 A U 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
63rd 36 2 Kathy Leifer USA205 A W 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0
64th 36 1 Kelly Johnson MN11 A W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0
65th 35 1 Steve Vande Corput V2 A U 0 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66th 35 1 Reet Mae CAN175 A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0
67th 32 1 Randy Howell 88 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68th 28 1 Bob US2000 A U 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
69th 26 1 Jeff Koeberl US001 A U 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70th 24 1 Rob Evans NANUM A F 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71st 23 2 Frank Murray 9 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 13 0
72nd 22 1 Jeff Cole NANUM A F 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73rd 21 3 Arnie Cleveland 59 A L 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74th 20 1 Jeff Hotvet NANUM A F 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75th 16 1 Dave Hopkins NANUM A L 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
76th 16 1 Eric Rahnenfuehrer 136 A F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77th 14 1 Neil Farrow X5 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
78th 12 1 Steve Cool NANUM A U 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
79th 12 1 Charles Kiskaddon 10 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
80th 11 1 Robert Richardson L7 A U 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
81st 10 1 John Kust NANUM A U 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82nd 8 1 Marts Makstenieks 111 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
83rd 8 1 Roger Mondale NANUM A L 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
84th 6 1 Peter Hill NANUM A U 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
85th 6 1 Ray Podwojski RP1 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
86th 5 1 Allen Vollmer AV A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87th 4 1 Adam McCuskey NANUM A U 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
88th 4 1 Jerry Hofler JH A L 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
89th 4 1 Jackie Butzen JB1 A W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
90th 0 0 Jeff Adamski USA23 A U 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91st 0 0 Philip Defresne 12 A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
92nd 0 0 Randy Howell RH A H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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